Arabian Futurity Cup (Breeders” Show) H

ANC Aachen,
Germany
27 Sep 2018, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

Top 5

Top 5

Top 5

Top 5

Name: Pure Magic
K.A.

Colour:

Owner: Paul
Gheysens

Name: Nesj El Yuliah
Colour:

Owner: Mr. Ahmed
El Talawy

Name: Duchess
Amaiyaa DMC
Colour:

Owner: Arabians
Imperial

Name: Nohiba
Regalis
Colour:

Owner: Regalis
Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Score Detail

0 M.S. J.M. D.P. G.P.
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29.00

55.00
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29.00

55.00
30.00
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27.00
29.00




Top 5

Name: WHY NOT DA
Colour:

Owner: DANUBIUS
ARABIANS

Name: Ra'Eah
Athbah

Colour:

Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: Inspired
Ajmala

Colour:

Owner: Gerhard &
Andrea Schick

Name: Elysee
Kalliste

Colour:

Owner: Kalliste
Arabians

Name: Lady Lizette
K.A.

Colour:

Owner: Paul
Gheysens

0

0

M.S. J.M. D.P. G.P.

55.00
30.00
33.00
27.00
29.00

55.00
30.00
33.00
27.00
29.00

RN 5500 55.00 55.00
30.00 29.00 27.00 29.00
RN 3300 3000 20.00 32.00
RN 27.00 3200 32.00 33.00
RN 2000 33.00 33.00 55.00

No detailed scorecard available
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Judges

M.S. 11 Mieke Sans, BE

J.M. = Janina Merz, US

D.P. = Diego Puentes, UY

G.P. i1 Gerard Paty, CA

A.G. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL
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